
Plac Namn Rtj Rondres Totalres Särskilj

1 Robert Svensson Örnsköldsvik 77-78 155

2 Torbjörn Gard Storstockholm 84-74 158

3 David Kullander Attunda 80-78 158 S18

4 Markus Eklund Nacka 82-78 160

5 Johan Hedberger Uppsala Brandförsvar 78-84 162

6 Johan Aronsson Östra Götaland 85-80 165

7 Morgan Sandberg Nerikes Brandkår 83-85 168

8 Daniel Holmstrand Dala Mitt 86-84 170

9 Mikael Gustavsson Nerikes Brandkår 91-80 171

10 Henrik Norberg Storstockholm 85-91 176

11 Rickard Horvath Halmstad 87-90 177

12 Johan Sundberg Medelpads Räddningstjänst 93-85 178

13 Peter Flobecker Medelpads Räddningstjänst 92-87 179

14 Anders Hjälm Medelpads Räddningstjänst 92-88 180

15 Mikael Maistedt Medelpads Räddningstjänst 91-98 189

16 Peter Gidlund Medelpads Räddningstjänst 91-98 189

17 Martin Lilienberg Uddevalla 94-97 191

18 Kjell Moberg Örnsköldsvik 99-102 201

Plac Namn Rtj Rondres Totalres Särskilj

1 Mats Lindqvist Storstockholm 78-75 153

2 Joakim Lans Västerås 82-77 159

3 Lars Inge Johansson Halmstad 81-78 159 S18

4 Jimmy Nordh Östra Skaraborg 81-83 164

5 Martin von Gertten Trelleborg 86-84 170

6 Berne Sallander SÄRF 86-85 171

7 Kari Ylitalo Nerikes Brandkår 90-83 173

8 Björn Sääw Nerikes Brandkår 86-88 174

9 Lennart Pettersson Jönköping 90-86 176

10 Christer Carlsson Storstockholm 89-88 177

11 Östen Eriksson Motala 93-85 178

12 Johan Almquist Södertörn 92-86 178 S18

13 Lennart Larsson Borås 92-87 179

14 Håkan Henningsson Karlstad 89-90 179 S18

15 Thomas Markdalen Storstockholm 92-89 181

16 Johan Törnqvist Umeå 93-89 182

17 Rolf Björk Södertörn 94-89 183

18 Robert Selim Storstockholm 89-95 184

19 Anders Kjellgren Kristianstad 96-90 186

20 Johan Löfgren Södertörn 95-91 186 S18

21 Per-Åke Adolfsson Uppsala Brandförsvar 100-88 188

22 Håkan Hjelm Gästrike rtj 101-94 195

23 Lars Karlsson Umeå 97-99 196
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24 Mikael Apell Dala Mitt 104-94 198

25 Anders Ljungdahl Trelleborg 103-103 206

26 Stefan Hjelte Norrköping 103-105 208

Plac Namn Rtj Rondres Totalres Särskilj

1 Jan Bohlin Attunda 78-88 166

2 Kenneth Ljungberg Jönköping 84-83 167

3 Thomas Leijon Storstockholm 82-86 168

4 Ronny Rylander Storstockholm 87-82 169

5 Björn Bohlin Attunda 87-84 171

6 Åke Olsson Storgöteborg 84-87 171 S18

7 Ingemar Svensson Borås 83-88 171 S18

8 Thomas Grauers Västerviks rtj 90-85 175

9 Pehr Dahlberg Södertörn Huddinge 90-88 178

10 Ilkka Tiainen Attunda 86-92 178 S18

11 Rolf Eriksson Södertörn 93-87 180

12 Stefan Knutsson Västerviks rtj 93-87 180 S9

13 Lennart Månsson Östra Götaland 92-88 180 S18

14 Olle Wistling Bergslagens rtj 93-88 181

15 Leif Andersson Östra Götaland 88-93 181 S18

16 Anders Clarin Blekinge 91-91 182

17 Bengt Axgren Storgöteborg 93-91 184

18 Anders Rantatalo Kristianstad 90-94 184 S18

19 Kent Myhrberg Mälardalens Räddningstjänst 89-95 184 S18

20 Rolf Harlert Nacka 99-92 191

21 Per Krantz Värnamo rtj 94-98 192

22 Gert Bäcklund Östra Skaraborg 102-93 195

23 Åke Berglind Södertörn 99-96 195 S18

24 Leif Lind Attunda 111-87 198

25 Roland Johansson Nacka 101-99 200

26 Ulf Gustafsson Uddevalla 97-103 200 S18

27 Håkan Karlsson 104-99 203

28 Kent Johansson Borås 109-96 205

29 Ronny Carlsson Dala Mitt 104-101 205 S18

30 Tomas Blomqvist Storstockholm 102-107 209

31 Kjell Larsson Storstockholm 116-102 218

Plac Namn Rtj Rondres Totalres Särskilj

1 Göran Andersson Motala 88-92 180

2 Bo Jappen Eriksson Södertörn 91-92 183

3 Svenne Johansson Halmstad 90-93 183 S18

4 Tommy Lindblom Västervik 94-97 191

5 Arvo Comén Storstockholm 95-98 193

6 Odd Kläringe Gästrike rtj 103-99 202

7 Mats Nilsson Storstockholm 102-100 202 S18

8 Hans Fredriksson Linköping 105-98 203

9 Kenneth Bengtsson Värnamo 108-102 210
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10 Hans Carlsson Storstockholm 103-108 211

11 Lars-Bertil Eriksson Östra Skaraborg 105-112 217

12 Hans Wängsten Storstockholm 110-108 218

13 Gunnar Liffner Västervik 101-122 223

14 Christer Sjöberg Bergslagens rtj 116-108 224

15 Bo Wållberg Storstockholm 115-117 232

16 Roger Anbratt Storstockholm 117-122 239

Plac Namn Rtj Rond 1 Rond 2 Totalt

Henrik Norberg Storstockholm 85 91

Torbjörn Gard Storstockholm 84 74

Lars-Inge Johansson Halmstad 81 78

Rickard Horvart Halmstad 87 90

Morgan Sandberg Nerike 83 85

Mikael Gustavsson Nerike 91 80

Leif Andersson Östra Götaland 88 93

Johan Aronsson Östra Götaland 85 80

Anders Hjelm Medelpad 92 88

Johan Sundberg Medelpad 93 85

Robert Svensson Örnsköldsvik 77 88

Kjell Moberg Örnsköldsvik 99 102

Plac Namn Rtj Rond 1 Rond 2 Totalt

Thomas Leijon Stockholm 82 86

Mats Lindqvist Stockholm 78 75

Berne Sallander SÄRF 86 85

Ingemar Svensson SÄRF 83 88

Kenneth Ljungberg Jönköping 84 83

Lennart Pettersson Jönköping 90 86

Kent Myhrberg Västerås 89 95

Joakim Lans Västerås 82 77

Jan Bohlin Attunda 78 88

Ilkka Tiainen Attunda 86 92

Ronny Rylander Stockholm 87 82

Christer Carlsson Stockholm 89 88

Björn Sääw Nerike 86 88

Kari Ylitalo Nerike 90 83

Stefan Knutsson Västervik 93 87

Thomas Grauers Västervik 90 85

Åke Olsson Göteborg 84 87

Bengt Axgren Göteborg 93 91

Östen Eriksson Motala 93 85

Lennart Månsson Norrköping 92 88

Per Dahlberg Södertörn 90 88

Rolf Eriksson Södertörn 93 87

Gert Bäcklund RÖS Mariestad 102 93

Jimmy Nord RÖS Mariestad 81 83
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Rolf Björk SBFF 94 89

Johan Almqvist SBFF 92 86

Tomas Markdalen Stockholm 92 89

Robert Selim Stockholm 89 95

Björn Bohlin Attunda 87 84

Leif Lind Attunda 111 87

Anders Rantatalo Kristianstad Rtj 90 94

Anders Kjellgren Kristianstad Rtj 96 90

Anders Ljungdahl Trelleborg 103 103

Martin von Gertten Trelleborg 86 84

Lars Karlsson Umeå 97 99

Johan Törnqvist Umeå 93 89

P-Å Adolfsson Gästrike 100 88

Håkan Hjelm Gästrike 101 94

Göran Andersson Motala 88 92

Hans Fredriksson Motala 105 98

Lennart Larsson Borås 92 87

Kent Johansson Borås 109 96

Rolf Halert Nacka 99 92

Roland Johansson Nacka 101 99

Bo Eriksson Södertörn 91 92

Hans Wengsten Södertörn 110 108

Per Krantz Värnamo 94 98

Kenneth Bengtsson Värnamo 108 102

Mickel Appell Dala Mitt 104 94

Ronny Carlsson Dala Mitt 104 101

Olle Wistling Bergslagens Rtj 93 88

Christer Sjöberg Bergslagens Rtj 116 108

Stefan Hjelte Norrköping 103 105

Håkan Karlsson Norrköping 104 99

Mats Nilsson Stockholm 102 100

Tomas Blomqvist Stockholm 102 107

Tommy Lindholm Västervik 94 97

Gunnar Liffner Västervik 101 122

Arvo Comén Stockholm 95 98

Roger Anbratt Stockholm 117 122
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